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PANJAB UNIVERSITY

Notification

No. MBA 3" Semester 2022-J/,2

Result of the

Master of Business Administration 1 Semester Examination January, 2022 _

In continuation of this office result notification no. MBA M Semester/2022-

January/1, dated August 12, 2022, the result of the following candidate/s is hereby notified as

shawn in the column of result, Marks have bean shown in the colunn of result means pass.

Roll, No.

Regd. No

Name of the Candidate

Result

University Institute of Applied Management Sciences, Panjah University, Chandigarh

Retail Manapement

23008 7
23048 -
23049
23051
23052
23053
23057
23058

23059

17814001323

20-UIM-144

20-UTM-145
20-UIM-147
20-UIM-148
20-UIM-1 49
20-UIM-153
20-UIM-154

20-UIM-153

SIMRAN KHANDPUR

AH‘:.‘AAD SHEKIB TAHIRY ..
FATIMA SHETAI
JAWADRAHMAN

MOHAMMAD ALEM QAZIZADA

OSMAN JAN GHUSY

.BHOQSHITA NUNDOOLALL

Banking & Insurance Mana'aemeni

23088
23109
23112
23114
23115
23117
23118
23119
23120

23121

20-UIM-12
20-UIM-114
20-UIM-1 17
20-UIM-119
20-UIM-120

20-UIM-122

20-UIM-123

20-UIM-124
20-UIM-125

20-UIM-126

AHURA NARGES MORADIAN

JAWID BASHEMI

GULBAHAR SINGH

JAMSHID RAQI

NEMATULLAH NOOR!

SAHAR

ABDUL QAHAR MOHAMMADZA!
ABDUL RAOUF QADERT
AFIMAD SAFA FAISAL
NOOR JAN SHINWARI
MOHAMMAD KABIR AMIN

QASEEMA KHURAM

1759 -
1646 -
1624
1543 .
1549
1650
1821~
1719 -

1642

1678 ©
1720 -
(587
1697 -
1646 -
1532~
1723
1690
1543,

1644 -
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\3 . Raoll. No. Repd. No Name of the Candidate Resull.

Ulniversigg Institute of Applied Management Sciences, Panjab University, Chandiga,

Banking & Insurance Management

23122 20-UIM-127 REZA PARSA 15677

23123 20-UTM-128 SOHILLA MOHAMMADI 1719 -
23126 20-UIM-131 ZAFAR KHAN SAADAT 1656 ‘@
23127 20-UIM-132 ZIAULHAQ ATEED 1674 .

23128 20-UIM-133 ZARIFULLAH TOFAN ZAl 1498 -

23130 20-UIM-135 RAFIULLAH WAHEED 1632 -

Capital Markets

23150 20-U10M-29  RAHUL CHAUHAN 1856.
23155 20-UIM-139 AHMAL} NASEER FAZEL 1676 - #
23157 20-UIM-141 TAMANDA LIABUNYA 1691 - .

LT/Telccommunication Management

23159 20-UIM-68 SHUBHAM TYAGI 1713 -
T 23168 20-UIM-66 HARSH 1817 -
23182 20-UIn-143 AKSHAY SEEBALECK 1819

Infrastructural Management
23184 20-UIM-50 ADITYA CHHABRA 1663 -

Pharmaceutical Management
23192 20-UIM-88 ANKITA SINGH 1804 -

Hospital Management
23206 20-UIM-36 SMILE GUPTA (780

23213 ' 20-UIM-40 BOBBY RP SINGH 1872

Tolal: - 35 %/ ’ (’:T:; """""" % Fmﬁ\

Chandigarh - ‘088 Assistant Registrar (Exam-1V})

October 7, 2022 W |




Rall, No, Repd. No

Banking & Insurance Management

October 7, 2022 @/y;_

Name of the Candidate

Result

University Institute of Applied Management Sciences, Panjab Universitv, Chandigarh

23122 20-UIM-127 REZA PARSA 15677
23123 20-UIM-128 SOHILLA MOHAMMAD] 1719 .
23126 20-UIM-13] ZAFAR KHAN SAADAT 1656
23127 20-UIM-132 ZIAULHAG ATEED 1679 .
23-| 28 20-1J1M-133 ZARIFULLAH TOFAN ZAI 1498 -
23130 20-UIM-135 RAFIULLAH WAHEED 1632 -
Capital Markets
23|50 20.011M-29 RAHUL CHAUHAN 1856,
23155 20-UIM-139 AHMAD NASEER FAZEL L6760 ¢
23157 20-UIM-141 TAMANDA LIABUNYA 1691 .
L.T/Telecommunication Management
23159 20-UIM-68 SHUBHAM TYAGI i713 -
23168 20-UIM-66 HARSH 18t7 -
23182 20-UIM-143 AKSHAY SEEBALUCK 18i9 -~
[nfrastructural Management
23184 20-UIM-50 ADITYA CHHABRA 1663 -
le'rmaceuﬁcnl Manapement
23102 20-UIM-88 ANKITA SINGH 1804 -
Hospital Management .
231206 20-U1IM-36 SMILE GUPTA 1 TR0
23213 " 20-UTM-40 - BOBBY RP SINGH 1872
- ; T W
Total: - 33 1@/’./ ) lﬁ\
Chandigarh O.S.E Assistant Registrar (Exam-V)
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PANJAB UNIVERSITY

Notification No. MBA 3™ Semester 2022-J/,2
Result of the
Master of Business Administration 3™ Semester Examination January, 2022

In continuation of this office result notification no. MBA 3® Semester/2022-
January/l, dated August 12, 2022, the result of the following candidate/s is hereby notified as

shown in the column of result. Marks have been shown in the column of result means pass.

Roll. No. Regd. No Name of the Candidate

University Institute of Applied Management Sciences, Paniab University, Chandigarh

Result

Retail Management

23005 < 17814001323 SIMRAN KHANDPUR 1759 «
" 23048 - 20-UIN-144 . AHMAD SHEKIB TAHIRY . 1646 -
23049 20-UIMY 45 FATIMA SHEFAI 1624 -
23051 20-UIM-1%7 JAWADRAHMAN 1543 .
23052 20-UIM-14 MOHAMMAD ALEM QAZIZADA 1549
23053 20-UIM-149 OSMAN JAN GHUSY 1650 .~
23057 20-UTM-153 BHOOSHITA NUNDOOLALL 1821 -
23058 20-UIM-154 AHURA NARGES MORADIAN 1719
23059 20-UIM-155 JAWID BABHEMI 1642 , g
23088 20-UIM-12 GULBAHAR SINGH 1678 7
23109 20-UIM-114 JAMSHIP RAQI 1720 -
23112 20-UIM-117 NEMATPLLAH NOORI 1587 «
23114 20-UIM-119 SAHAR 1697 -
23115 20-UIM-120  ABDUL DAHAR MOHAMMADZAL 1646 ~
23117 20-UIM-122 ABDUL hAQUF QADERI 1532
23118 20-UTM-123 AHMAD SAFA FAISAL 1723.
23119 20-UIM-124 NOOR JAN SHINWAR! 1690-
23120 20-UIM-125 MOHAMMAD KABIR AMIN 1543.
23121 20-UIM-126 QASEEMA KHURAM 1644 -




